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/ / NOTIFICATION / / 

 

 The Examination Programme of MBA (Business Economics) Second & 
Fourth Semester (Regular & ATKT) Exam June 2012  
 

Centre : S.O.S. in Economics, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
 

MBA (BE) IVth Semester          Time : 03.00 P.M. to 06.00 P.M. 
Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

03-09-2012 Monday 401 Computer and Management Information System 
06-09-2012 Thursday  402 Quality Management 

10-09-2012 Monday 405(MM) Sales, Distribution & Retail Management 

14-09-2012 Friday 406(MM) Strategic Marketing Management 
405(FM) Management of Financial Service 17-09-2012 Monday 
405(PM) Management of Industrial Relations 
406(FM) Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 20-09-2012 Thursday 
406(PM) Organization Development and Intervention 

Strategies 
 

MBA (BE) IInd Semester          Time : 03.00 P.M. to 06.00 P.M. 
Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

05-09-2012 Wednesday 201 Marketing Management 
08-09-2012 Saturday 202 Human Resource Management 
11-09-2012 Tuesday 203 Financial Management 
15-09-2012 Saturday 204 Organization Behaviour 
18-09-2012 Tuesday 205 Production Management 
21-09-2012 Friday 206 National Economics 
Note : No Guarantee is given about the order of question paper 

             
      REGISTRAR 

Copy to - 
1- Head Economics, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
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3- Sec. to Vice Chancellor, J.U. Gwalior 
4- C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
5- I/C, Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

   Dy. Registar (Conf./Exam) 


